



## Restoration and non-invasive monitoring of geogenic reefs in temperate waters

Wilms, Tim

*Publication date:*  
2021

*Document Version*  
Publisher's PDF, also known as Version of record

[Link back to DTU Orbit](#)

*Citation (APA):*  
Wilms, T. (2021). *Restoration and non-invasive monitoring of geogenic reefs in temperate waters*. DTU Aqua.

---

### General rights

Copyright and moral rights for the publications made accessible in the public portal are retained by the authors and/or other copyright owners and it is a condition of accessing publications that users recognise and abide by the legal requirements associated with these rights.

- Users may download and print one copy of any publication from the public portal for the purpose of private study or research.
- You may not further distribute the material or use it for any profit-making activity or commercial gain
- You may freely distribute the URL identifying the publication in the public portal

If you believe that this document breaches copyright please contact us providing details, and we will remove access to the work immediately and investigate your claim.

## Correction sheet

Page	Thesis text	Correction
174	“Specificity was further tested <i>in vitro</i> via qPCR on 1 ng of extracted DNA from the target species, as well as Ballan wrasse and Corkwing wrasse, which are the only other wrasse species potential occurring in the sampling area.”	Should read: ... , which are the only other wrasse species potentially occurring in the sampling area.
175	Table 6.1 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> column header: “Sequence”	Should read: Sequence (5'-3')
175	Table 6.1 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> column, 5 <sup>th</sup> row: “FAM-AGATAATTTACCCCTGCTAACCCCATC-BHQ1”	Should read: FAM-AGATAATTT/ZEN/CACCCCTGCTAACCCCATC-BKFQ
175	Table 6.1 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> column, 9 <sup>th</sup> row: “FAM-CACTGGCTTCGCTCGCCCTATTTTC-BHQ1”	Should read: FAM-CACTGGCTT/ZEN/CGCTCGCCCTATTTTC-BKFQ
175	Table 6.1 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> column, 13 <sup>th</sup> row: “FAM-CTAAAAGATTTGGGGAAAATAGGGCGAGT-BHQ”	Should read: FAM-CTAAAAGAT/ZEN/TTGGGGAAAATAGGGCGAGT-BKFQ
176	Table 6.1 – 2 <sup>nd</sup> column, 17 <sup>th</sup> row: “FAM-CCCCACCG/ZEN/CACATTAACCAGAGTGG”	Should read: FAM-CCCCACCG/ZEN/CACATTAACCAGAGTGG-BKFQ
179	“We computed a Bayesian variant of R <sup>2</sup> for the final regression models, yielding posterior distributions of the variance explained by the models for all focal species (Fig. Sx).”	Figure reference “Fig. Sx” should be removed
182	Table 6.2 caption: “ * For sand species in hypothesis 1 and 2, probabilities are computed as...”	Should read: For sand species in hypothesis 1, probabilities are computed as...
183	... “relationship had very low explanatory power (median R <sup>2</sup> = 0.05, Fig. Sx).”	Figure reference “Fig. Sx” should be removed
189	“In contrast, the conditional-one parameter (q) was positively affected by temperature for wrasse (Fig. Sx).”	Figure reference “Fig. Sx” should be removed